
Tender No. Item/Nature of work Mode of
tender/
enquiry

Date of
publication

of NIT

Type of
bidding
(single/
two bid
system)

Last date
of receipt
of tender

No. of
tenders
received

No. & Name of parties qualified
after technical evaluation

No. & Name
of parties not
qualified after

technical
evaluation

Whether
contract

awarded to
lowest tenderer
/ evaluated L-1

Contract No.
& date

Name of
contractor

Value of
contract `

Scheduled
date of

completion

KYN.LD.585.
W.682.Cont.

Modification of OHE in
existing OHE at Karjat
& Vangni and
provision of
25KV/230V Auxiliary
Transformer (AT)  at
Igatpuri in Mumbai
division.

Open
tender

22.01.2014 Single 05.03.2014 1 1)M/s.Prashant Enterprises
Shankar Sheela Complex , B
Wing, 2nd Floor , Flat No. 201,
Sector No. 9, Airoli, Navi
Mumbai.

Nil Lowest
tenderer

M/s.Prashant
Enterprises
Navi Mumbai.

KYN.LD.585.
W.682.Cont.
Dt.20.06.2014

M/s.
Prashant
Enterprises
,
Navi
Mumbai-
.400708

5174534.77 19.12.2015

CENTRAL RAILWAY ELECTRICAL TRACTION  DISTRIBUTION DEPARTMENT MUMBAI DIVISION

Details of tenders awarded by Sr.DEE(TD)Kalyan office for the month of June - 2014.

C:\Users\KHAN\Desktop\Awarded contracts\Awarded in June 2104


